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Workshop for Medium- and Heavy-Duty Zero-Emission Vehicles and 

Infrastructure Solicitation Concepts (In-room and WebEx) 
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Barbara Hayes bhayes@hatci.com 
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Chris Jenks chris.jenks@energy.ca.gov 
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Denise Arriaga darriaga@octa.net 
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Francesca Wahl fwahl@tesla.com 
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Greg Moreland greg.moreland@csra.com 
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Jaimie Levin jaimie@cte.tv 

Jake Christansen jake.christansen@usbosch.com 
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Makini Byron makini.byron@linde.com 

Marc Ventura marc.v.ventura@p66.com 
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Mark Johnson mark.johnson@energy.ca.gov 
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Matthew Forrest matthew.forrest@daimler.com 

Meredith Alaxander malexander@calstart.org 
Michael Baker michael.baker@arb.ca.gov 
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Michael J. Kashuba michael.kashuba@gobiz.ca.gov 
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Michelle Stewart stewartm@scrra.net 
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Risei Goto risei.goto@sumitomocorp.com 
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Sebastian Serrato sebastian.serrato@energy.ca.gov 
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Stephen Jones sj@itm-power.com 
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